Charles University

ERASMUS+ KEY DATA SHEET 2018/2019

Name of the institution: Charles University

Erasmus code: CZ PRAHAQ07

EUC number: 50334-LA-1-2014-1-CZ-E4AKA1-ECHE-1
Address: Ovocny trh 3, 116 36 Praha 1, Czech Republic
Website: http://www.cuni.cz

Head of the Institution - Rector

Prof. MUDr. Tomas Zima, DrSc., MBA

Telephone/e-mail
Tel.: +420 224.491.312-4
e-mail: rektor@cuni.cz

Head of the International
Relations Office

PhDr. Lenka Skrabalova, Ph.D.
Telephone/e-mail

Tel.: +420 224.491.301

e-mail: lenka.skrabalova@ruk.cuni.cz

EUROPEAN OFFICE
(Central Erasmus Office)
e-mail: erasmus@ruk.cuni.cz

Nomination/Application Deadlines:

Winter Semester / Full Year
15th June

Summer semester

31st October

Erasmus Institutional Coordinator
PhDr. Ivana Herglova, Ph.D.
Telephone/e-mail

+420 224.491.710
ivana.herglova@ruk.cuni.cz

Project Manager, International
Credit Mobility

PhDr. Denis Zernov
Telephone/e-mail

+420 224.491.691
denis.zernov@ruk.cuni.cz

Incoming Students

Study and Practical Placements,
Visa Students

Mgr. Zuzana Zahradkova
Telephone/e-mail

+420 224.491.310
zuzana.zahradkova@ruk.cuni.cz

Incoming Students

Study and Practical Placements
Mgr. Marta Mackova
Telephone/e-mail

+420 224.491.675
marta.mackova@ruk.cuni.cz

Staff Mobility - Teaching and
Administrative Staff

Ing. Ivana Halaskova
Telephone/e-mail

+420 224.491.584
ivana.halaskova@ruk.cuni.cz

Outgoing Students
Study Placements
Bc. Pavel Knap
Telephone/e-mail

+420 224.491.709
pavel.knap@ruk.cuni.cz

Outgoing Students
Practical Plgcements
Mgr. Petra Smidova
Telephone/e-mail

+420 224.491.676
petra.smidova@ruk.cuni.cz

Erasmus website: http://www.cuni.cz/UKEN-145.html

Erasmus on-line application: http://www.cuni.cz/UKEN-362.html
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